Ultrasonic Homogenizer / ultrasonicator/ultrasonic processor
It is also called Ultrasonic homogenizer,processor or diperser.
A   Sonicator system is comprised of 3 major components: Generator, Converter and Horn (also
known as a probe).
The ultrasonic electronic Generator transforms AC line power to high frequency electrical energy.
The generator features a keypad or buttons which allow the user to control the sonication
parameters.The generato provides high voltage pulses of energy at a frequency of 20 kHz that
drives a piezoelectric Converter. The converter is cylindrical device which is connected to the

available. If the sample load is high, then a Dual Horn system is recommende because it allows
you to process two samples simultaneously.
Parameters       Ordering Information
        Part # SKL Ultrasonicator includes:
        Generator/transducer
        Convertor with cable
        One replaceable probe
        Power cable
        Wrench set
        Operation manual
        Please specify desired voltage
Model Ultrasonic
Frequency
Maximum
Power
Optional
probe
Crusher
Capacity
Temperature
monitor
SKL150-IIDN 20-25 0-150 W 3 mm 0.2-100ml yes
Skl250- IIDN 20-25 0-250 W 3 mm 0.2-200ml yes
SKL500-IIDN 20-25 0-500W 2,3,6,8,10,12mm 0.2-500ml yes
SKL650- IIDN 20-25 0-650 W 2,3,8,10,12,15mm 0.5-500ml yes
SKL950-IIDN 20-25 0-950 W 2,3,8,10,12,15mm 0.5-600ml yes
SKL1200-IIDN 19.5-20.5 0-1200 W Φ6,10,12,15,20,25 50-1000ml yes
SKL1500-IIDN 19.5-20.5 0-1500 W Φ6,10,12,15,20, 50-1200ml yes
SKL1800-IIDN 19.5-20.5 0-1800 W Φ6,10,12, 15,20,25，28 50-1500ml yes
SKL2000-IIDN 19.5-20.5 0-2000 W Φ6,10,12, 15,20,25，28 50-1800ml yes
Standard Probes
Probes are made from titanium and machined to specific sizes and shapes. When
driven at their resonant frequency, they expand and contract longitudinally. This